Monday — June 51" Joint IMS/ARFTG Sponsored Workshops”

0800-1700

0800-1700

WMG New Developments in Microwave Measurements for
Planar Circuits and Components your RF design flow
improvement

WMI Novel 5G Applications of Nonlinear Vector Network
Analyzer for Broadband Modulation and Millimeter Wave
Characterization

Thursday — June 8" Joint IMS/ARFTG Technical Sessions

0800-0940

1010-1140

1500-1630

1630-1830

1730-1900

TH1A Advanced Network and Materials Analysis Topics

TH2A Novel Nonlinear Measurement Technigues for 5G Modulation
Schemes

On-Wafer Users Forum

NVNA Users’ Forum

ARFTG Pre-Con ExCom Meeting

Friday — June 8" ARFTG Microwave Measurement Conference

0800-1600
0800-1700

0940-1040
1200-1320
1450-1540
1700-1900

Exhibition
Technical Sessions (Oral Presentations)

0800-0940 Session A
1040-1200 Session B
1320-1450 Session C
1540-1700 Session D

Break and Interactive Forum (Session P)
ARFTG Luncheon

Break and Interactive Forum (Session P)
ARFTG Post-Con ExCom Meeting

*Workshops are not included with ARFTG registration

Automatic RF Techniques Group

89" ARFTG Microwave Measurement Conference
Ala Moana Hotel, Honolulu Hawaii

Advanced Technologies for Communications

Convention Center
Room 318A

Convention Center
Room 318B

Convention Center
Room 312

Convention Center,
Room 312

Ala Moana Hotel,
Garden Lanai Room
Ala Moana Hotel,
Garden Lanai Room
Ala Moana Hotel,
Carnation Room

Ala Moana Hotel
Hibiscus Ballroom 1

Hibiscus Ballroom 2

Hibiscus Ballroom 1
Garden Lanai
Hibiscus Ballroom 1

Carnation Room



