

Automatic RF Techniques Group

89th ARFTG Microwave Measurement Conference Ala Moana Hotel, Honolulu Hawaii

Advanced Technologies for Communications

Monday – June 5th Joint IMS/ARFTG Sponsored Workshops*

•	*	
0800-1700	WMG New Developments in Microwave Measurements for Planar Circuits and Components your RF design flow improvement	Convention Center Room 318A
0800-1700	WMI Novel 5G Applications of Nonlinear Vector Network Analyzer for Broadband Modulation and Millimeter Wave Characterization	Convention Center Room 318B
Thursday – June 8th Joint IMS/ARFTG Technical Sessions		
0800-0940	TH1A Advanced Network and Materials Analysis Topics	Convention Center Room 312
1010-1140	TH2A Novel Nonlinear Measurement Techniques for 5G Modulation Schemes	Convention Center, Room 312
1500-1630	On-Wafer Users Forum	Ala Moana Hotel, Garden Lanai Room
1630-1830	NVNA Users' Forum	Ala Moana Hotel, Garden Lanai Room
1730-1900	ARFTG Pre-Con ExCom Meeting	Ala Moana Hotel, Carnation Room
Friday – June 8th ARFTG Microwave Measurement Conference		Ala Moana Hotel
0800-1600	Exhibition	Hibiscus Ballroom 1
0800-1700	Technical Sessions (Oral Presentations)	Hibiscus Ballroom 2
	0800-0940 Session A	
	1040-1200 Session B	
	1320-1450 Session C	
	1540-1700 Session D	
0940-1040	Break and Interactive Forum (Session P)	Hibiscus Ballroom 1
1200-1320	ARFTG Luncheon	Garden Lanai
1450-1540	Break and Interactive Forum (Session P)	Hibiscus Ballroom 1
1700-1900	ARFTG Post-Con ExCom Meeting	Carnation Room
*		

^{*}Workshops are *not* included with ARFTG registration